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Page 5 70.140 Dinosaurs birth record

Pattern Name: 70.140 Dinosaurs birth record

Company: Vervaco
Fabric: Aida 14,

White

102w X 155h Stitches
18.51w X 28.12h cm

Size: 14 Count,

Floss Used for Full Stitches:

Symbol Strands Type Number Color

DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC
DMC

ORI ]
D<<<OBNIXX\NRKRKS>p ODeHN -
NN NNONNDNNNNDNDNDNDMNDMNDMNDMNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDND

Floss Used for Back Stitches:

1
310
433
435
437
580
581
606
699
701
703
740
742
743
797
798
799
905
907
3819

White

Black

Brown-MD

Brown-VY LT
Tan-LT

Moss Green-DK
Moss Green

Bright Orange-Red
Christmas Green
Christmas Green-LT
Chartreuse
Tangerine
Tangerine-LT
Yellow-MD

Royal Blue

Delft Blue-DK
Delft Blue-MD
Parrot Green-DK
Parrot Green-1T
Moss Green-LT

Symbol Strands Type Number Color
[ ] 1 DMC 433 Brown-MD
[ | 1 DMC 606 Bright Orange-Red




